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KNG KING CANADA

21" Gearhead Milling Drilling

Machine With Safety Guard

Product Features:

Safety guard with limit switch protection

Magnetic line interruption switch needs a restart after a power
failure

Spindle is equipped with four heavy-duty tapered roller bearings
Powerful single phase 1.5 HP motor

Forward and reverse switch

Comes complete with 1/2” chuck with key, 3-1/2” angle vise and
safety guard

MODEL

DRILLING CAPACITY
MAX. DIST. SPINDLE NOSE TO TABLE

MAX. DIST. SPINDLE NOSE TO BASE

SWING

SPINDLE TAPER

SPINDLE STROKE

DIAMETER OF COLUMN

SPEEDS

FACE MILL CAPACITY

END MILL CAPACITY

TABLE SIZE

MAX. TABLE TRAVEL

CROSS TRAVEL

SIZE OF T-SLOT ON TABLE

MOTOR

VOLTAGE

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC

(220V)

KC-40HC

1-1/4”

26-1/2”

47’

20-7/16”

R8

5

4-1/2”

6 (60-1,500) RPM

4"

3/4”

23" x 7-1/2”

14-1/2"

6-1/4”

1/2”

8.8 Amp.

220V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
38" x 37" x 78"/ 630 Ibs
29-1/4” x 33" x 73"/ 690 Ibs

7 72995 40000 3

Specifications subject to change.






