



21" Gearhead Milling Drilling Machine With Safety Guard (220V)

Product Features:

- Safety guard with limit switch protection
- Magnetic line interruption switch needs a restart after a power failure
- Spindle is equipped with four heavy-duty tapered roller bearings
- Powerful single phase 1.5 HP motor
- Forward and reverse switch
- Comes complete with 1/2" chuck with key, 3-1/2" angle vise and safety guard



MODEL	KC-40HC
DRILLING CAPACITY	1-1/4"
MAX. DIST. SPINDLE NOSE TO TABLE	26-1/2"
MAX. DIST. SPINDLE NOSE TO BASE	47"
SWING	20-7/16"
SPINDLE TAPER	R8
SPINDLE STROKE	5"
DIAMETER OF COLUMN	4-1/2"
SPEEDS	6 (60-1,500) RPM
FACE MILL CAPACITY	4"
END MILL CAPACITY	3/4"
TABLE SIZE	23" x 7-1/2"
MAX. TABLE TRAVEL	14-1/2"
CROSS TRAVEL	6-1/4"
SIZE OF T-SLOT ON TABLE	1/2"
MOTOR	8.8 Amp.
VOLTAGE	220V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	38" x 37" x 78" / 630 lbs
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	29-1/4" x 33" x 73" / 690 lbs
UPC	7 72995 40000 3
	Specifications subject to change.